* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.385
AX7042
1U Keyboard Drawer with Touch Pad
● 19" rackmount drawer meets the EIA RS-310C standard
● Integrated keyboard
● Compact and slim size design with 107-key layout
● Windows® 98 keyboard featuring with three ACPI power
	 saving keys
● High quality rubber-membrane key switch
● Designed touch pad for ease of operation
● Drawer standard color: beige or black Keyboard standard
	 color: black (English only)
● Rugged slide rail and USB cable included
Ordering Information
AX7042W 1U beige color keyboard drawer
AX7042W-PAD 1U beige color keyboard drawer with touch pad
AX7042T 1U black color keyboard drawer
AX7042T-PAD 1U black color keyboard drawer with touch pad
Features
Specifications
Min Average Max Conditions
Active Area 59 mm x 42 mm